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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 3L2S23 - TUESDAY L2 SUMMER 2023
Report Date: 8/23/2023 1:31 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE TUESDAY LEVEL 2 SUMMER DART LEAGUE!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL THIS FALL!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
JUST THE TIP 71.3 150 107 43
BETTY N LINDA 64.7 150 97 53
SMITH N WESSON GIRL 60.0 150 90 60
2 DRUNK 2 FINISH 56.7 150 85 65
DARTY SECRETS 53.3 150 80 70
BIG N SMALL 42.0 150 63 87
LOONEY TUNES 26.7 150 40 110
DARTERS IN CRIME 25.3 150 38 112

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

SHAUN LUGERT 2 DRUNK 2 FINISH 21.06 21.29 0.23
Jim Rieff BIG N SMALL 17.34 17.54 0.20
Mike Widhalm DARTY SECRETS 22.56 22.74 0.18

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

LESTER GORDON JUST THE TIP 24.08 70 38 14 110 1 160 106 0 0 0
Mike Widhalm DARTY SECRETS 22.74 70 31 16 96 0 150 113 0 0 2
JASON SMITH SMITH N WESSON GIRL 22.07 70 30 6 92 5 160 113 0 0 1
JEREMIAH WALBERG BETTY N LINDA 21.79 14 8 4 11 0 150 84 0 0 0
SHAUN LUGERT 2 DRUNK 2 FINISH 21.29 70 21 9 83 0 150 96 0 0 1
SHAUNA BENNETT BETTY N LINDA 20.53 70 25 5 75 0 150 127 0 0 0
CHAD ERNEST 2 DRUNK 2 FINISH 20.34 70 15 6 68 2 160 78 0 0 1
Scott Erickson BIG N SMALL 17.73 70 15 2 35 0 150 69 0 0 0
SAMARA JONES BETTY N LINDA 17.60 56 8 5 25 0 150 101 0 0 0
Jim Rieff BIG N SMALL 17.54 56 10 2 25 0 150 101 0 0 0
Romel Moen BIG N SMALL 17.13 14 6 0 13 0 121 100 0 0 0
Erin Woods DARTY SECRETS 16.82 70 13 1 36 0 150 111 0 0 0
Maureen Rinnels JUST THE TIP 16.20 21 0 1 8 0 150 0 0 0 0
SAM PAULY JUST THE TIP 15.80 49 6 0 18 1 158 45 0 0 0
April Guerra DARTERS IN CRIME 15.72 7 0 0 1 0 101 0 0 0 0
Hollie Veurink DARTERS IN CRIME 15.57 70 12 0 21 0 140 60 0 0 0
LEAH WILLASON SMITH N WESSON GIRL 15.07 70 10 0 19 0 123 60 0 0 1
TATYANA POLLOCK LOONEY TUNES 14.64 56 9 0 8 0 119 59 0 0 0
Lauren Berndt DARTERS IN CRIME 14.45 63 10 0 18 0 134 79 0 0 0
LAKIJA POLLOCK LOONEY TUNES 14.27 70 12 0 16 0 137 83 0 0 0
HALLEY MAROHL LOONEY TUNES 13.40 14 1 0 2 0 115 15 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Jim Rieff BIG N SMALL 1.68 1.74 0.06
LEAH WILLASON SMITH N WESSON GIRL 1.49 1.52 0.03
SAM PAULY JUST THE TIP 1.48 1.50 0.02

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

LESTER GORDON JUST THE TIP 2.78 80 47 2 43 22 16 2 3 2 1458 1575 540
JASON SMITH SMITH N WESSON GIRL 2.34 80 39 5 28 20 5 0 2 0 1315 1689 577
JEREMIAH WALBERG BETTY N LINDA 2.28 16 8 0 7 1 2 0 0 0 226 297 102
SHAUNA BENNETT BETTY N LINDA 2.22 80 31 1 18 15 6 0 1 0 1199 1621 549
CHAD ERNEST 2 DRUNK 2 FINISH 2.20 80 25 0 24 17 5 0 0 0 1183 1615 549
SHAUN LUGERT 2 DRUNK 2 FINISH 2.04 80 24 0 15 9 4 0 0 0 1100 1616 547
Mike Widhalm DARTY SECRETS 2.02 80 23 1 24 14 6 1 1 1 1235 1831 617
SAMARA JONES BETTY N LINDA 1.80 64 17 0 12 4 1 0 0 0 793 1320 445
Jim Rieff BIG N SMALL 1.74 64 11 1 8 4 2 0 0 0 775 1337 456
Scott Erickson BIG N SMALL 1.73 80 16 1 21 6 4 0 0 0 1001 1740 592
Erin Woods DARTY SECRETS 1.70 80 13 0 13 11 4 0 0 0 1041 1838 619
Romel Moen BIG N SMALL 1.62 16 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 211 391 137
Maureen Rinnels JUST THE TIP 1.54 24 7 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 259 504 172
LEAH WILLASON SMITH N WESSON GIRL 1.52 80 11 0 11 8 2 0 0 0 851 1680 565
SAM PAULY JUST THE TIP 1.50 56 9 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 516 1030 351
Hollie Veurink DARTERS IN CRIME 1.42 80 10 1 10 4 0 1 0 0 786 1658 560
Lauren Berndt DARTERS IN CRIME 1.40 72 6 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 699 1493 502
LAKIJA POLLOCK LOONEY TUNES 1.35 80 8 0 10 4 5 0 0 0 827 1840 625
HALLEY MAROHL LOONEY TUNES 1.23 16 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 127 310 105
TATYANA POLLOCK LOONEY TUNES 1.12 64 8 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 577 1545 520
April Guerra DARTERS IN CRIME 1.11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 154 52

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

SHAUN LUGERT 2 DRUNK 2 FINISH 21.06 21.29 0.23
Jim Rieff BIG N SMALL 17.34 17.54 0.20
Mike Widhalm DARTY SECRETS 22.56 22.74 0.18

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

2 DRUNK 2 FINISH
SHAUN LUGERT 21.29 70 21 9 83 0 150 96 0 0 1
CHAD ERNEST 20.34 70 15 6 68 2 160 78 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20.81 140 36 15 151 2 160 96 0 0 2
 
BETTY N LINDA
JEREMIAH WALBERG 21.79 14 8 4 11 0 150 84 0 0 0
SHAUNA BENNETT 20.53 70 25 5 75 0 150 127 0 0 0
SAMARA JONES 17.60 56 8 5 25 0 150 101 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.47 140 41 14 111 0 150 127 0 0 0
 
BIG N SMALL
Scott Erickson 17.73 70 15 2 35 0 150 69 0 0 0
Jim Rieff 17.54 56 10 2 25 0 150 101 0 0 0
Romel Moen 17.13 14 6 0 13 0 121 100 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.59 140 31 4 73 0 150 101 0 0 0
 
DARTERS IN CRIME
April Guerra 15.72 7 0 0 1 0 101 0 0 0 0
Hollie Veurink 15.57 70 12 0 21 0 140 60 0 0 0
Lauren Berndt 14.45 63 10 0 18 0 134 79 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.07 140 22 0 40 0 140 79 0 0 0
 
DARTY SECRETS
Mike Widhalm 22.74 70 31 16 96 0 150 113 0 0 2
Erin Woods 16.82 70 13 1 36 0 150 111 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.79 140 44 17 132 0 150 113 0 0 2
 
JUST THE TIP
LESTER GORDON 24.08 70 38 14 110 1 160 106 0 0 0
Maureen Rinnels 16.20 21 0 1 8 0 150 0 0 0 0
SAM PAULY 15.80 49 6 0 18 1 158 45 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.05 140 44 15 136 2 160 106 0 0 0
 
LOONEY TUNES
TATYANA POLLOCK 14.64 56 9 0 8 0 119 59 0 0 0
LAKIJA POLLOCK 14.27 70 12 0 16 0 137 83 0 0 0
HALLEY MAROHL 13.40 14 1 0 2 0 115 15 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.33 140 22 0 26 0 137 83 0 0 0
 
SMITH N WESSON GIRL
JASON SMITH 22.07 70 30 6 92 5 160 113 0 0 1
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

LEAH WILLASON 15.07 70 10 0 19 0 123 60 0 0 1
Team Totals: 18.56 140 40 6 111 5 160 113 0 0 2

 

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Jim Rieff BIG N SMALL 1.68 1.74 0.06
LEAH WILLASON SMITH N WESSON GIRL 1.49 1.52 0.03
SAM PAULY JUST THE TIP 1.48 1.50 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

2 DRUNK 2 FINISH
CHAD ERNEST 2.20 80 25 0 24 17 5 0 0 0 1183 1615 549
SHAUN LUGERT 2.04 80 24 0 15 9 4 0 0 0 1100 1616 547

Team Totals: 2.12 160 49 0 39 26 9 0 0 0 2283 3231 1096
 
BETTY N LINDA
JEREMIAH WALBERG 2.28 16 8 0 7 1 2 0 0 0 226 297 102
SHAUNA BENNETT 2.22 80 31 1 18 15 6 0 1 0 1199 1621 549
SAMARA JONES 1.80 64 17 0 12 4 1 0 0 0 793 1320 445

Team Totals: 2.05 160 56 1 37 20 9 0 1 0 2218 3238 1096
 
BIG N SMALL
Jim Rieff 1.74 64 11 1 8 4 2 0 0 0 775 1337 456
Scott Erickson 1.73 80 16 1 21 6 4 0 0 0 1001 1740 592
Romel Moen 1.62 16 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 211 391 137

Team Totals: 1.72 160 32 2 29 12 7 0 0 0 1987 3468 1185
 
DARTERS IN CRIME
Hollie Veurink 1.42 80 10 1 10 4 0 1 0 0 786 1658 560
Lauren Berndt 1.40 72 6 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 699 1493 502
April Guerra 1.11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 154 52

Team Totals: 1.40 160 16 1 15 8 0 1 0 0 1542 3305 1114
 
DARTY SECRETS
Mike Widhalm 2.02 80 23 1 24 14 6 1 1 1 1235 1831 617
Erin Woods 1.70 80 13 0 13 11 4 0 0 0 1041 1838 619

Team Totals: 1.86 160 36 1 37 25 10 1 1 1 2276 3669 1236
 
JUST THE TIP
LESTER GORDON 2.78 80 47 2 43 22 16 2 3 2 1458 1575 540
Maureen Rinnels 1.54 24 7 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 259 504 172
SAM PAULY 1.50 56 9 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 516 1030 351

Team Totals: 2.15 160 63 2 50 27 16 2 3 2 2233 3109 1063
 
LOONEY TUNES
LAKIJA POLLOCK 1.35 80 8 0 10 4 5 0 0 0 827 1840 625
HALLEY MAROHL 1.23 16 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 127 310 105
TATYANA POLLOCK 1.12 64 8 0 8 3 0 0 0 0 577 1545 520

Team Totals: 1.24 160 18 0 19 7 5 0 0 0 1531 3695 1250
 
SMITH N WESSON GIRL
JASON SMITH 2.34 80 39 5 28 20 5 0 2 0 1315 1689 577
LEAH WILLASON 1.52 80 11 0 11 8 2 0 0 0 851 1680 565

Team Totals: 1.93 160 50 5 39 28 7 0 2 0 2166 3369 1142
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